 Netherley youth & community initiative






St Gregory’s Church Hall, Damson Road, Netherley Liverpool,
 L27 8XR      0151 487 6421



What's On This Summer?




Welcome to our Play Scheme activities:
Monday to Friday 
Starting Monday 18th July to Friday 12th August   
Session 1) - 10am – 12:30pm        Session 2) – 1:30pm - 4pm 
FREE Admission, Programme on back
Wide range of indoor, outdoor and Cookery activities 
Under 8s must be accompanied with an adult. 

[image: ][image: ]







Ofsted Registered Breakfast and afterschool club


Breakfast Club – 7am Pick up service from your door to NYCI, includes nutritious breakfast and then taken to school (OLA, Belle Vale, St Paschal Baylon, Norman Pannell or St Gregory’s)
Afterschool club - Collected from the 5 schools and brought to NYCI where they have a healthy, nutritious snack and many activities set out for them to learn and play till 5:30pm.
ALL CONTRACTS NEED TO BE RETURNED BY 15TH JULY FOR SEPTEMBER START 2022!







FREE YOUTH CLUB 
Monday- 4-7yrs 5:30-7pm
Tuesday & Wednesday 
8-12yrs 5:30-7pm
13yrs over 7pm till 8:30pm

Holiday Club 
Now Available for children aged 3-11 years. 8am till 5:30pm.Starts 18th July till 12th August 2022.


Please Contact us on 01514876421 or email gemma@nyci.co.uk for any further information just pop in for a summer play scheme registration form or Afterschool club contract and speak to Sharon or Gemma. 




	[image: NYCI Header PNG (1)]Summer Play Scheme    	*Skipton Weekend 15th July – 17th July
	
	Monday 18th July
	Tuesday 19th July
	 Wednesday 20th July
	 Thursday 21st July
	Friday 22nd July

	Session 1
10am till 12:30pm
	Lego Morning 
Hamma Beads 
	Bug Hunt /Scavenger Hunt
Recycled models
	 Day Trip 
Bewilderwood or 
	Sequin Art and Craft
Group Rounder’s
	 Water Races
Cookery - Cookies

	Session 2
1:30pm till 4pm 
	 Glass art / painting
Outdoor Group Games
	 Make your own chocolate bowl for ice cream
Relay Games
	Day TRIP
Green wood forest park
	 Making Sun Catchers and chimes
Football Knockouts
	Group Bulldog
Basketball Knockouts

	
	Monday 25th July
	Tuesday 26th July
	Wednesday 27th July 
	Thursday 28th July 
	Friday 29th July

	Session 1
10am till 12:30pm
	Parachute Games 
Outdoor Table Tennis
	Cookery – Breakfast Omelettes  
	Day Trip 
Water world 
	Make your own Keyring
	Scratch Art 
Giant Jenga

	Session 2 
1:30pm till 4pm 
	 Quick Cricket
Arts and craft sketching
	Decorate and Tye Dye T-shirts 
Shoot Hoops Competition
	Day Trip 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Water world  
	Cookery – Choc Chip Cookies
Archery Competition
	Face Painting 
Musical Games

	*Gloucester Farm Residential 1st – 5th Aug
	Monday 1st August 
	Tuesday 2nd August 
	Wednesday 3rd August 
	Thursday 4th August
	Friday 5th August

	Session 1 
10am till 12:30pm 
	Dream Catchers 
Giant Connect Four
	Play Dough Creations
Penalty Shootouts
	Day Trip 
Chester zoo
	Cookery - Caramel Brownies  
	Water Games 
You will get wet  

	Session 2 
1:30pm till 4pm 
	Marble Pictures 
Giant Football
	Cookery – Bolognese 
Parachute Games 
	 Day Trip 
Chester zoo
	Craft – Cross stitch
Relay Games 
	Water Games You will get wet 😊

	
	Monday 8th August
	Tuesday 9th August
	Wednesday 10th August 
	Thursday 11th August
	Friday 12th August 

	Session 1 
10am till 12:30pm 
	Clay Models  
    Musical Morning
	Clay Model Painting 
Cookery – Cupcakes 
	Day Trip 
Drayton Manor 
	Sand Art 
Musical Games 
	Party Day 
Party Games  

	Session 2 
1:30pm till 4pm 
	Sticker Art 
       Tennis games 
	Decorating Cupcakes 
Outdoor Giant Games 
	Day Trip 
Drayton Manor 
	Bracelet Making 
Make your own Coaster
	Bouncy Castle 
Face painting 


									FREE Admission!		 
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Netherley Youth & Community Initiative

St Gregory’s Church Hall, Damson Road,
Netherley, Liverpool, L27 8XR
Tel: 0151 487 6421

email: gregyouth05@aol.com





